

TP-Link Systems Inc.

Declaration of Authorization

١	Λ	ے
V	v	

Name: TP-Link Systems Inc.

Address: 10 Mauchly, Irvine, CA 92618 Irvine California United States 92618

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Ms. Rose Liu Agent Company name: BTL Inc.

Address: No.3 Jinshagang 1st Road, Shixia, Dalang Town

City: Dong Guan Country China

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: AC1200 Wi-Fi Bluetooth PCIe Adapter

Type designation: Archer T4E, Archer T5E

Trademark: tp-link Validity/ expiry date:2025-12-31

on our behalf.

Date: 2024-12-31

City: Irvine

Name: Sarah Wang

Function: Regulatory Compliance Manager

Sarah Wang

Signature: